
• 

e 
e~\ilff c6;st1tt ~$11RICb 13qCfi{DI fl41o'1 

~\J[lf.1q R ll Wwt ~'BPI 

(~~ 0172-2657083) 

c6 .~ .\J."ff ./1421/2020-21/llf ."ij .5[. ~.13fT :q.tf ./04/202Q-21/i3f ."ij .5[ ./c6.~ .\J."ff .;:qot)l)i¥ 

t-~ C6Jlt c6 ~ ~ 
t1141s~-5l, ~.~, ~ crJs~-5ll mcnm ~ -31~ mcnm ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ff f1y8Jful\"1 cnrt ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 01i'1i.'11~'1 ~ (~-f.1fcRT) ~ ~ iilffi ~I ~I {114\ilf1'h ~ ~ ~I ~I ~ 
f1cnr:iT ~I <IT \R i.1Tiff U ~ ~~\31R if {{ffi ti\i1'1'h ~ U ~ ~ ~ Cfil11T ~ ~ 11213 WlR 91111 ~ ~ 

80%/60%/40% ~ ~ ~ 91111 qil ~ ~ "ffiCf eN ~ ~ Cfil=r~T: ~ 2020 cnT WW<f ~I f1fclc;l'h\"1[ CfiT ~ 
~tci'f qil tf&1T cnT lU <fiB ~ wnuT 'hT ~ 9?ffi \3Wl"~II'l? ~ I 

f1fclc;l'h\"1f https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app ~ liT~ U f.1fcRT ~ ~ \3lt >3Fl fcrcr\ur ~ ~ Cf\ ~csq 
~I 

fflllls~J1, ~\31R-2018, GJTiifR em ~ >31TQR Cf\ f.1fcRT ~ m cnrl ctt i:Rj!Oii\'1\"1 ~I B~ em ctt GST ~H ~I 

~~~ Cfif4C6T"Ofrll 31j)'11Pit1 ~ ~~(m); Cfif4c6t 
~~ ~ 

~.>3TT.~.tl.1041 e~arr,~if~ fBfcR;r=6,86,055 .00 q~"Pfi -ufu =17,000 .00 

2020-211>31.B .~. ~if~~~Cf;T fclwr =1,56,404.00 02 

I~ .~ .\j .B./~ "'!cft~q;~ul I f.1fcRT -ufu =500 .00 11ffi ~ =8,42,459.00 

<j1l "tl. ~~ ~ wr:r 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

f.1fcRT ~-~~R ~ 09.12 .2020 15 .00 tR 
~ slij'1~sl ~ ~ <fiB ctt ~ 10.12.2020 15 .00 tR 
~ \1JliT <fiB ctt ~>311cf ~ 10 .12.2020 15 .00 tR 
~ \1JliT m ctt ~ ~ 21.12 .2020 17.00 tR 
~~ctt~ 23.12 .2020 15 .30 tR 

~-f.1fcRT ~ ~ <;«ii~zRI CfiT ~<fiB cn#r ~ 'hT fcrcr\ur ~-BWT ~ https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app 

Cf{ ~ \1fT B'hill ~I ~ ~ j;ftj?f (frr t?«iid{0~l1) Cf{ ~ ctt \IfAt ~ ~ 
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app Cf\ ~csq ~I 

t--1~ 
qft .\31m~ ~(~) 

~~lf.1l1f"Zll ~ ~'BPI 



CSIR- Central Scientific Instruments Organisation 
Sector-30, Chandigarh 

(Engineering Services Division) 
(Telefax: 0172-2657083) 

CSI0/1421/2020-21/ESD NIT No. 04/2020-21/ESD/CSIO/Chd. 

Subject: Renovation of Machine Vision lab at lib block in CSIO, Chandigarh. 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER FOR WORKS 

Sealed item rate online tender (E-tender) are invited for the following work from Contractor of appropriate class of 
CPWD, Railways, MES, State PWD/ Central Govt.l Semi Govt. organizations/ Public Sector undertaking/ Govt. 
Autonomous bodies and I or from those who have carried out similar works for CSIR satisfactorily 1/2/3 similar 
works of 80% /60%/40% respectively of the estimated value of the cost during last (7) years ending November 
2020. The tenderer is required to produce the proof of fulfill ing these conditions. 

The tenderer shall bid the tender through https.//etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app and other detail are available on 
this site. 

The estimated cost of each work of the tender are based on CPWD, DSR-2018, market rates, All rates inclusive 
of GST. 

Tender Name of the work Estimated cost Earnest money Period 
Reference deposits/ Tender of 
No. Fee contract 

NIT No. 04/ Renovation of Machine Vision Civil- Rs. 6,86,055.00 Rs. 17,000.00 02 
2020-21/ ESDI lab at lib block in CSIO, Elect. Rs. 1,56,404.00 Months 
CSIO/ Chd. Chandigarh. Rs.8,42,459.00 Tender fee 

Rs.- 500.00 

Time Schedule for Tender: 

51. Particulars Date Time 
No. 
1 Tender e-Publ ication date 09.12.2020 15.00 Hours 
2 Document download/Sale start date 10.12.2020 15.00 Hours 
3 Bid submission start date 10.12.2020 15.00 Hours 
4 Bid submission end date 21 .12.2020 17.00 Hours 
5 Bid opening date 23.12.2020 15.30 Hours 

The details of the Notice inviting E-Tender and complete documents can be seen at thee-Tendering portal 
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app. Tenders should be submitted on the specified form (Non-transferable) which is 
available at https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app. 

Sr. Superintending Engineer (Civil) 
Engineering Services Division 


